ORDENES DE COMPRAS EMITIDAS MES DE ENERO 2013

FECHA PROVEEDOR O.C. N° IMPUTACION MONTO ACUMULADO
08/01/2013 |COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A 377-1-CM13 22-04-009 $ 956.467 $ 956.467
10/01/2013 [ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ CIA LTDA 377-2-SE-13 22-04-010 $ 1.430.969 $ 2.387.436
10/01/2013 |[COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A 377-1086-CM12 29-06-001 $ 715.310 $ 3.102.746
10/01/2013 |GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-3-SE13 22-04-010 $ 165.420 $ 3.268.166
10/01/2013 [SANTIAGO GUILLERMO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-4-SE13 22-04-011 $141.229 $ 3.409.395
10/01/2013 [SANTIAGO GUILLERMO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-5-SE13 22-04-011 $ 283.659 $ 3.693.054
10/01/2013 [PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A 377-6-CM13 22-04-001 $ 454.891 $ 4.147.945
11/01/2013 |GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-7-SE13 22-04-010 $118.620 $ 4.266.565
11/01/2013 |GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-8-SE13 22-04-007 $ 144.950 $4.411.515
11/01/2013 |GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-9-SE13 22-04-010 $ 24.450 $ 4.435.965
11/01/2013 [PAMELA AVILA ROJAS E.L.R.L 377-10-SE13 22-02-001 $ 218.960 $ 4.654.925
11/01/2013 [PAMELA AVILA ROJAS E.L.R.L 377-10-SE13 22-04-001 $ 58.786 $4.713.711
11/01/2013 |[COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A 377-11-CM13 22-04-009 $200.134 $ 4.913.845
12/01/2013 |GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-13-SE13 22-04-007 $ 148.950 $5.062.795
14/01/2013 |GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-14-SE13 22-04-010 $ 14.830 $5.077.625
14/01/2013 |GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-15-SE13 22-04-010 $ 746.290 $ 5.823.915
15/01/2013 |GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-16-SE13 22-04-007 $ 27.040 $ 5.850.955
15/01/2013 |GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-16-SE13 22-04-010 $ 215.935 $ 6.066.890
15/01/2013 [MUEBLES TIMAUKEL LIMITADA 377-17-CM13 29-04-000 $ 43.286 $6.110.176
15/01/2013 [JUAN PABLO TAPIA PONCE 377-18-SE13 22-04-001 $ 596.666 $ 6.706.842
15/01/2013 |[COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A 377-19-CM13 29-05-001 $ 81.551 $ 6.788.393
15/01/2013 [MANUEL HERNANDEZ HUERTA 377-20-SE13 22-04-011 $ 1.263.780 $8.052.173
16/01/2013 [SANTIAGO GUILLERMO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-21-SE13 22-04-011 $ 285.811 $ 8.337.984
16/01/2013 |[COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A 377-22-CM13 22-04-009 $ 528.065 $ 8.866.049
16/01/2013 |[COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A 377-23-CM13 22-04-009 $619.621 $9.485.670
16/01/2013 [ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ CIA LTDA 377-24-SE13 22-04-010 $ 1.549.933 $ 11.035.603
16/01/2013 [ALARMAS DEL PACIFICO LTDA 377-25-SE13 22-08-002 $17.850 $ 11.053.453
16/01/2013 |[COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A 377-26-CM13 29-06-001 $ 41.426 $11.094.879
17/01/2013 [ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ CIA LTDA 377-27-SE13 22-04-010 $ 150.815 $ 11.245.694
17/01/2013 [ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ CIA LTDA 377-29-SE13 22-04-999 $ 205.870 $ 11.451.564
18/01/2013 [SANTIAGO GUILLERMO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-30-SE13 22-03-001 $ 1.320.638 $12.772.202
18/01/2013 [SANTIAGO GUILLERMO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-30-SE13 22-04-011 $ 707.990 $13.480.192
17/01/2013 [OSCAR MENARES Y CIA LTDA 377-31-SE13 22-05-003 $ 31.400 $13.511.592
18/01/2013 [SANTIAGO GUILLERMO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-32-SE13 22-04-011 $ 298.259 $ 13.809.851
18/01/2013 [SANTIAGO GUILLERMO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-32-SE13 22-03-001 $361.760 $14.171.611
18/01/2013 |GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-33-SE13 22-04-010 $10.290 $14.181.901
19/01/2013 |GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-34-SE13 22-04-010 $174.124 $ 14.356.025
20/01/2013 |GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-35-SE13 22-04-010 $911.110 $ 15.267.135
20/01/2013 |COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A 377-36-CM13 22-04-009 $ 253.626 $ 15.520.761
21/01/2013 |SANTIAGO GUILLERMO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-38-SE13 22-04-011 $ 91.555 $15.612.316
21/01/2013 |GESTION INTEGRAL DE RESIDUOCS S.A 377-39-SE13 22-08-001 $ 152.709 $ 15.765.025
21/01/2013 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-40-SE13 22-03-001 $ 2.433.850 $ 18.198.875
21/01/2013 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-42-SE13 22-03-001 $ 1.605.480 $ 19.804.355
21/01/2013 |COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A 377-12-CM13 29-06-001 $ 63.291 $ 19.867.646
21/01/2013 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-43-SE13 22-03-001 $ 72.335 $ 19.939.981
21/01/2013 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-44-SE13 22-03-001 $ 899.780 $ 20.839.761
21/01/2013 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-44-SE13 22-04-014 $ 6.500 $ 20.846.261
21/01/2013 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-45-SE13 22-03-001 $ 2.327.300 $ 23.173.561
22/01/2013 |BASE DE DATOS DEL DIARIO OFICIAL S.A 377-46-SE13 22-08-010 $ 148.750 $ 23.322.311
22/01/2013 |COMGRAP CAPACITACION LTDA 377-47-SE13 22-11-002 $ 175.000 $ 23.497.311
22/01/2013 |GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-48-SE13 22-04-010 $ 450.985 $ 23.948.296
22/01/2013 |COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A 377-49-CM13 29-06-001 $ 80.885 $ 24.029.181
22/01/2013 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-41-SE13 22-03-001 $ 2.544.330 $ 26.573.511
22/01/2013 |GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-51-SE13 22-04-010 $ 732.900 $27.306.411
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22/01/2013 |GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-52-SE13 22-04-010 $ 23.585 $ 27.329.996
23/01/2013 |CINTEGRAL SISTEMAS S.A 377-1135-CM12 29-06-001 $ 237.317 $ 27.567.313
23/01/2013 |GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-53-SE13 22-04-010 $ 8.840 $ 27.576.153
23/01/2013 |GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-55SE13 24-01-007 $ 64.000 $ 27.640.153
23/01/2013 |MANUEL HERNANDEZ HUERTA 377-56-SE13 22-06-002 $910.350 $ 28.550.503
23/01/2013 |ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ CIA LTDA 377-57-SE13 29-05-001 $ 173.300 $ 28.723.803
23/01/2013 |ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ CIA LTDA 377-58-SE13 22-04-010 $133.637 $ 28.857.440
23/01/2013 |VESTUARIO DEPORTIVO Y PUBLICITARIO LTDA 377-59-SE13 22-02-002 $ 855.015 $29.712.455
23/01/2013 |GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-60-SE13 22-04-010 $ 40.850 $ 29.753.305,
24/01/2013 |PABLO CESAR HENRIQUEZ MALDONADO 377-61-SE13 22-06-001 $ 120.000 $ 29.873.305,
25/01/2013 |SERVICIO PULLMAN BUS LAGO PENUELAS S.A 377-62-SE13 24-01-007 $ 250.000 $ 30.123.305,
25/01/2013 |BRUNO MOGGIA GARDELLA Y CIA LTDA 377-63-SE13 22-04-004 $92.820 $30.216.125
25/01/2013 |URZULA YANETT MORALES ORMENO 377-64-SE13 24-01-007 $ 145.600 $30.361.725
25/01/2013 |LUIS REYES ACUNA 377-65-SE13 22-02-002 $1.147.755 $ 31.509.480,
25/01/2013 |LUIS REYES ACUNA 377-65-SE13 22-02-003 $99.960 $ 31.609.440
25/01/2013 |GUSTAVO ALFREDO GONZALEZ ALBORNOZ 377-66-SE13 22-09-999 $59.500 $ 31.668.940
25/01/2013 |TELECOMUNICACIONES IBANEZ Y COMERCIALIZACION SEDAN 377-67-SE13 22-09-006 $243.712 $31.912.652
25/01/2013 |GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-68-SE13 22-04-010 $176.880 $ 32.089.532
28/01/2013 |INSTITUTO DE SECRETARIADO INSEC LTDA 377-69-SE13 22-11-002 $ 205.200 $32.294.732
29/01/2013 |PROYECTO MADERA CONSTRUCCIONES LIMITADA 377-71-CM13 24-01-007 $1.884.532 $34.179.264
29/01/2013 |SHERWIN WILLIAMS CHILE S.A 377-72CM13 22-04-010 $961.587 $ 35.140.851
29/01/2013 |GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-73-SE13 22-04-010 $169.160 $35.310.011
29/01/2013 |GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-74-SE13 22-04-010 $249.715 $ 35.559.726)
29/01/2013 |GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-75-SE13 22-04-010 $ 153.660 $ 35.713.386,
30/01/2013 |GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-76-SE13 22-04-012 $ 2.065.508 $ 37.778.894
30/01/2013 |GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-77-SE13 22-04-010 $558.172 $ 38.337.066,
30/01/2013 |JUAN PABLO TAPIA PONCE 377-78-SE13 22-07-001 $593.929 $ 38.930.995
30/01/2013 |COMERCIAL MUROZ Y CIA LTDA. 377-79CM13 24-01-007 $47.035 $ 38.978.030
30/01/2013 |HERNAN OSVALDO LOPEZ URBINA 377-80-SE13 215-22-08 $ 267.750 $ 39.245.780
30/01/2013 |GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-81SE13 24-01-007 $11.520 $ 39.257.300
31/01/2013 |NATALIA VELASQUEZ DIAZ 377-82-SE13 22-09-006 $ 238.000 $ 39.495.300
31/01/2013 |COMERCIALIZADORA DE PRODUCTOS Y SERVICIOS ARCALAUQ 377-83-SE13 22-04-004 $ 182.070 $39.677.370
31/01/2013 |MANUEL HERNANDEZ HUERTA 377-84-SE13 22-06-002 $ 672.350 $ 40.349.720
31/01/2013 |JULIO EDUARDO VARAS ESPINOZA 377-85-SE13 24-01-007 $ 675.000 $41.024.720
31/01/2013 |JULIO EDUARDO VARAS ESPINOZA 377-86-SE13 22-01-001 $26.121 $41.050.841
31/01/2013 |JULIO EDUARDO VARAS ESPINOZA 377-87-SE13 22-01-001 $ 2.356.200 $43.407.041
31/01/2013 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-89-SE13 22-03-001 $ 2.689.260 $46.096.301
31/01/2013 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-90-SE13 22-03-001 $ 715.250 $46.811.551
31/01/2013 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-91-SE13 22-03-001 $ 2.375.070 $49.186.621
31/01/2013 |DISTRIBUIDORA DE VEHICULOS SUZUVAL LTDA 377-92-SE13 22-06-002 $ 85.680 $49.272.301
31/01/2013 |DISTRIBUIDORA DE VEHICULOS SUZUVAL LTDA 377-92-SE13 22-04-011 $15.218 $49.287.519
31/01/2013 |DISTRIBUIDORA DE VEHICULOS SUZUVAL LTDA 377-92-SE13 22-03-001 $29.983 $49.317.502

$ 49.317.502]




